2015 Miss Doddridge County Fair Queens Pageant



Dear Contestant:

Congratulations on completing the first step towards becoming the 2015 Doddridge County Fair Queen! The Fair and the Queen's Pageant are very excited to have you represent Doddridge County on stage at the 2015 Doddridge County Fair.

Enclosed please find two very important documents: your 2015 Doddridge County Fair Queens Pageant Application and your Contract which puts forth the rules that you agree to abide by upon entering the Pageant and, if selected, as reigning as the 2015 Doddridge County Fair Queen. Please read these rules carefully as they contain much of the information that you need to know. Also, please note that if you are under 18, you must have a parent or legal guardian sign your Contract as well. A Contestant must be sixteen (16) years of age by January following this year's fair and must not have reached her 22nd birthday at the time of the West Virginia State Fair (held in August).

We are proud to announce that the 2015 Fair Queen will receive an all expense paid trip to the WV Association of Fairs & Festivals Pageant held in Charleston in January 2015, a \$1,000 cash scholarship to further her education and/or career, a clothing allowance, an \$8,000 scholarship to the University of Charleston, various pageant boutique gift certificates (including Oliverio's, the Queen's Choice, and many more) toward an evening gown an appearance wear of her choice, a gym membership to Anytime Fitness, a custom sash from Sharon's Sashes, a crown provided by Ash & Brooks, Attorneys at Law, gift certificates to Tease Me & Yabba Dabba Doo's Hair Salons. Our prize package continues to grow as the pageant date approaches. I can't reiterate enough that this pageant is a great opportunity for local girls to find poise, confidence, and interview skills while vying for the opportunity to receive a great scholarship package and life experience.

If you have any questions about the Queens Pageant, please don't hesitate to contact me via text, phone call or even via facebook message.

Your director,

Gabrielle Ash, Esq.

(304)641-4587